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#+HA BELERR LSRN A3 5 WA & BAELERH
2026/04/30 80,731,418.38 1,234,371.03 212,445.08 79,497,047.35
2026/05/31 79,497,047.35 1,225,314.10 209,138.94 78,271,733.25
2026/06/30 78,271,733.25 1,172,094.17 205,857.57 77,099,639.08
2026/07/31 77,099,639.08 1,174,855.98 202,718.63 75,924,783.10
2026/08/31 75,924,783.10 1,175,875.53 199,572.03 74,748,907.57
2026/09/30 74,748,907.57 1,169,644.57 196,422.82 73,579,263.00
2026/10/31 73,579,263.00 1,136,354.50 193,289.49 72,442,908.50
2026/11/30 72,442,908.50 1,136,088.75 190,244.96 71,306,819.75
2026/12/31 71,306,819.75 1,131,033.82 187,201.08 70,175,785.93
2027/01/31 70,175,785.93 1,103,666.62 184,170.49 69,072,119.31
2027/02/28 69,072,119.31 1,099,370.16 181,212.84 67,972,749.15
2027/03/31 67,972,749.15 1,101,944.08 178,266.56 66,870,805.07
2027/04/30 66,870,805.07 1,095,961.82 175,313.43 65,774,843.25
2027/05/31 65,774,843.25 1,084,721.00 172,376.11 64,690,122.25
2027/06/30 64,690,122.25 1,087,254.84 169,469.85 63,602,867.41
2027/07/31 63,602,867.41 1,089,795.43 166,556.81 62,513,071.98
2027/08/31 62,513,071.98 1,092,342.86 163,636.95 61,420,729.12
2027/09/30 61,420,729.12 1,080,859.95 160,709.87 60,339,869.17
2027/10/31 60,339,869.17 1,067,874.03 157,813.35 59,271,995.14
2027/11/30 59,271,995.14 1,060,553.09 154,949.62 58,211,442.05
2027/12/31 58,211,442.05 1,043,802.67 152,103.95 57,167,639.38
2028/01/31 57,167,639.38 1,034,795.29 149,300.49 56,132,844.09
2028/02/29 56,132,844.09 1,030,648.16 146,521.18 55,102,195.93
2028/03/31 55,102,195.93 1,023,787.09 143,753.10 54,078,408.84
2028/04/30 54,078,408.84 1,009,642.52 141,002.73 53,068,766.32
2028/05/31 53,068,766.32 994,051.60 138,288.52 52,074,714.72
2028/06/30 52,074,714.72 982,550.04 135,617.59 51,092,164.68
2028/07/31 51,092,164.68 977,450.90 132,977.60 50,114,713.78
2028/08/31 50,114,713.78 968,479.39 130,351.42 49,146,234.39
2028/09/30 49,146,234.39 967,886.80 127,748.87 48,178,347.59




2028/10/31 48,178,347.59 968,070.72 125,148.10 47,210,276.87
2028/11/30 47,210,276.87 970,355.47 122,546.38 46,239,921.40
2028/12/31 46,239,921.40 961,516.46 119,938.88 45,278,404.94
2029/01/31 45,278,404.94 951,025.80 117,354.53 44,327,379.14
2029/02/28 44,327,379.14 931,582.08 114,797.84 43,395,797.06
2029/03/31 43,395,797.06 920,275.56 112,293.46 42,475,521.50
2029/04/30 42,475,521.50 900,416.85 109,818.62 41,575,104.65
2029/05/31 41,575,104.65 877,670.21 107,396.21 40,697,434.44
2029/06/30 40,697,434.44 879,755.12 105,036.02 39,817,679.32
2029/07/31 39,817,679.32 846,819.61 102,670.11 38,970,859.71
2029/08/31 38,970,859.71 794,466.39 100,392.36 38,176,393.32
2029/09/30 38,176,393.32 795,012.51 98,253.63 37,381,380.81
2029/10/31 37,381,380.81 788,196.98 96,113.71 36,593,183.83
2029/11/30 36,593,183.83 782,972.31 93,990.69 35,810,211.52
2029/12/31 35,810,211.52 781,474.45 91,881.71 35,028,737.07
2030/01/31 35,028,737.07 776,098.27 89,778.44 34,252,638.80
2030/02/28 34,252,638.80 768,030.36 87,690.66 33,484,608.44
2030/03/31 33,484,608.44 760,615.31 85,623.12 32,723,993.13
2030/04/30 32,723,993.13 756,951.35 83,575.83 31,967,041.78
2030/05/31 31,967,041.78 749,760.56 81,537.92 31,217,281.22
2030/06/30 31,217,281.22 714,869.39 79,518.18 30,502,411.83
2030/07/31 30,502,411.83 708,982.11 77,594.22 29,793,429.72
2030/08/31 29,793,429.72 707,259.29 75,686.15 29,086,170.43
2030/09/30 29,086,170.43 706,207.83 73,782.35 28,379,962.60
2030/10/31 28,379,962.60 703,726.06 71,881.24 27,676,236.54
2030/11/30 27,676,236.54 699,212.81 69,986.46 26,977,023.73
2030/12/31 26,977,023.73 691,899.73 68,102.07 26,285,124.00
2031/01/31 26,285,124.00 693,555.77 66,236.89 25,591,568.23
2031/02/28 25,591,568.23 682,801.13 64,366.25 24,908,767.10
2031/03/31 24,908,767.10 678,163.77 62,525.45 24,230,603.33
2031/04/30 24,230,603.33 669,476.34 60,695.36 23,561,126.99
2031/05/31 23,561,126.99 650,724.87 58,887.54 22,910,402.12
2031/06/30 22,910,402.12 651,403.70 57,129.88 22,258,998.42
2031/07/31 22,258,998.42 635,401.58 55,370.22 21,623,596.84
2031/08/31 21,623,596.84 613,454.99 53,651.39 21,010,141.85
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2031/09/30 21,010,141.85 607,965.12 51,990.35 20,402,176.73
2031/10/31 20,402,176.73 604,263.90 50,344.36 19,797,912.83
2031/11/30 19,797,912.83 592,402.79 48,706.98 19,205,510.04
2031/12/31 19,205,510.04 587,460.68 47,101.76 18,618,049.36
2032/01/31 18,618,049.36 576,949.67 45,509.46 18,041,099.69
2032/02/29 18,041,099.69 568,894.70 43,943.97 17,472,204.99
2032/03/31 17,472,204.99 561,875.63 42,406.45 16,910,329.36
2032/04/30 16,910,329.36 560,281.75 40,887.63 16,350,047.61
2032/05/31 16,350,047.61 552,014.86 39,372.42 15,798,032.75
2032/06/30 15,798,032.75 548,372.24 37,879.83 15,249,660.51
2032/07/31 15,249,660.51 547,108.03 36,397.17 14,702,552.48
2032/08/31 14,702,552.48 548,407.96 34,918.45 14,154,144.52
2032/09/30 14,154,144.52 527,462.30 33,434.24 13,626,682.22
2032/10/31 13,626,682.22 511,663.63 32,008.94 13,115,018.59
2032/11/30 13,115,018.59 490,467.47 30,622.74 12,624,551.12
2032/12/31 12,624,551.12 481,916.97 29,293.57 12,142,634.15
2033/01/31 12,142,634.15 475,831.93 27,985.60 11,666,802.22
2033/02/28 11,666,802.22 468,535.91 26,693.32 11,198,266.31
2033/03/31 11,198,266.31 463,502.72 25,419.50 10,734,763.59
2033/04/30 10,734,763.59 460,551.34 24,159.27 10,274,212.25
2033/05/31 10,274,212.25 446,360.95 22,907.95 9,827,851.30
2033/06/30 9,827,851.30 432,973.02 21,694.14 9,394,878.28
2033/07/31 9,394,878.28 427,494.17 20,519.66 8,967,384.11
2033/08/31 8,967,384.11 417,511.60 19,359.15 8,549,872.51
2033/09/30 8,549,872.51 413,090.32 18,225.98 8,136,782.19
2033/10/31 8,136,782.19 412,840.07 17,103.39 7,723,942.12
2033/11/30 7,723,942.12 392,406.88 15,983.58 7,331,535.24
2033/12/31 7,331,535.24 374,747.60 14,916.02 6,956,787.64
2034/01/31 6,956,787.64 374,406.75 13,895.65 6,582,380.89
2034/02/28 6,582,380.89 352,805.91 12,877.22 6,229,574.98
2034/03/31 6,229,574.98 339,020.26 11,915.05 5,890,554.72
2034/04/30 5,890,554.72 315,524.25 10,991.85 5,575,030.47
2034/05/31 5,575,030.47 304,159.04 10,127.66 5,270,871.43
2034/06/30 5,270,871.43 295,887.96 9,296.49 4,974,983.47
2034/07/31 4,974,983.47 283,751.24 8,487.50 4,691,232.23
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2034/08/31 4,691,232.23 274,744.37 7,714.48 4,416,487.86
2034/09/30 4,416,487.86 257,650.60 6,963.42 4,158,837.26
2034/10/31 4,158,837.26 247,126.19 6,256.86 3,911,711.07
2034/11/30 3,911,711.07 238,443.03 5,580.66 3,673,268.04
2034/12/31 3,673,268.04 219,805.24 4,926.05 3,453,462.80
2035/01/31 3,453,462.80 203,994.53 4,321.88 3,249,468.27
2035/02/28 3,249,468.27 191,665.48 3,769.50 3,057,802.79
2035/03/31 3,057,802.79 146,350.12 3,250.07 2,911,452.67
2035/04/30 2,911,452.67 123,122.40 2,850.51 2,788,330.27
2035/05/31 2,788,330.27 96,022.74 2,515.70 2,692,307.53
2035/06/30 2,692,307.53 84,748.22 2,255.40 2,607,559.31
2035/07/31 2,607,559.31 77,252.26 2,030.16 2,530,307.05
2035/08/31 2,530,307.05 73,913.95 1,825.90 2,456,393.10
2035/09/30 2,456,393.10 74,101.62 1,631.30 2,382,291.48
2035/10/31 2,382,291.48 63,844.30 1,436.55 2,318,447.18
2035/11/30 2,318,447.18 61,491.65 1,267.78 2,256,955.53
2035/12/31 2,256,955.53 57,271.54 1,105.74 2,199,683.99
2036/01/31 2,199,683.99 53,744.06 956.72 2,145,939.93
2036/02/29 2,145,939.93 41,774.17 814.21 2,104,165.76
2036/03/31 2,104,165.76 39,919.99 705.66 2,064,245.77
2036/04/30 2,064,245.77 40,024.72 600.93 2,024,221.05
2036/05/31 2,024,221.05 33,580.06 497.08 1,990,640.99
2036/06/30 1,990,640.99 33,667.10 410.04 1,956,973.89
2036/07/31 1,956,973.89 33,753.84 323.30 1,923,220.05
2036/08/31 1,923,220.05 21,884.11 235.75 1,901,335.94
2036/09/30 1,901,335.94 16,272.61 178.63 1,885,063.33
2036/10/31 1,885,063.33 13,108.27 136.42 1,871,955.06
2036/11/30 1,871,955.06 13,142.24 102.45 1,858,812.82
2036/12/31 1,858,812.82 13,176.30 68.39 1,845,636.52
2037/01/31 1,845,636.52 13,211.19 33.50 1,832,425.33
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